Data Sheet
1
GSD-802S
1
8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Web Smart Gigabit
Switch with 2 Shared SFP Ports
Cost-effective Desktop Size / High-Speed / Fiber Capability Web Smart Switch
PLANET GSD-802S is a Web Smart Gigabit Switch with 8 10/100/1000Mbps copper

GSD-802S
4
Ordering Information
Accessories
RKE-10A Rack Mount Kits for 10” cabinet
RKE-10B Rack Mount Kits for 19” cabinet
GSD-802S 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Web Smart Gigabit Switch with 2 shared SFP Ports
Available Modules for GSD-802PS mini-GBIC SFP Slots
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module – 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module – 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module – 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module – 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module – 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module – 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module – 120km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module – 550m (-40 to 75 degrees C)
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module – 10km (-40 to 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module – 30km (-40 to 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module – 50km (-40 to 75 degrees C)
MGB-LA10
MGB-LB10
SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM, TX :1310nm) mini-GBIC module – 10km
SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM, TX :1550nm) mini-GBIC module – 10km